
ANNEXURE – A 
Red Sanders LOTS for  sale, stored at Central Warehousing Corporation (CWC) Godown at Renigunta 

(near Tirupathi Airport) of Chittor District of Andhra Pradesh, India 

EA NO:-MSTC/VZG/AP FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED/../OPP TO NTR 

UHS/VJA/17-18/........ TO BE HELD ON 26-7-2017 FROM 10.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

Sl. 

No. 

Division Name Classification 

(Grade) 

e-Auction 

Lot No. 

Details of depot Lots grouped into e-Auction 

Lots 

Depot Lot No. No. of 

pieces 

Weight          (in 

MTs) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Chittoor East A CTR-e107 CTR-e107 988 28.507 

2 Chittoor East A CTR-e113 CTR-e113 1011 29.436 

3 Chittoor East A CTR-e114 CTR-e114 908 26.908 

4 Chittoor East A CTR-e115 CTR-e115 898 26.818 

5 Tirupati(WLM) A TPT-e108 TPT-e108 532 14.898 

6 Tirupati(WLM) A TPT-e62 TPT-e62 986 29.450 

7 Tirupati(WLM) A TPT-e109 TPT-e109 960 28.175 

8 Tirupati(WLM A TPT-e110 TPT-e110 942 26.389 

9 Tirupati(WLM A TPT-e111 TPT-e111 878 26.274 

10 Tirupati(WLM A TPT-e112 TPT-e112 1009 29.362 

 Total of A    9112 266.217 

    
 

  
11 Chittoor East B CTR-e3 CTR-e3 1035 24.778 

12 Kadapa B KDP-e65 KDP-e65 831 20.186 

13 Kadapa B KDP-e66 KDP-e66 1071 25.213 

14 Kadapa B KDP-e70 KDP-e70 720 18.345 

15 Proddatur B PDT-e76 PDT-e76 986 23.989 

16 Proddatur B PDT-e80 PDT-e80 922 18.989 

17 Rajampet B RJPT-e30 RJPT-e30 783 18.995 

18 Rajampet B RJPT-e32 RJPT-e32 986 25.305 

19 Rajampet B RJPT-e36 RJPT-e36 819 20.656 

20 Rajampet B RJPT-e46 RJPT-e46 496 12.449 

21 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e51 TPT-e51 892 23.568 

22 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e53 TPT-e53 844 22.646 

23 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e56 TPT-e56 876 22.400 

24 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e55 TPT-e55 976 23.412 

25 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e57 TPT-e57 901 24.139 

26 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e50 TPT-e50 978 26.295 

 Total of B    14116 351.365 

    
 

  27 Kadapa C KDP-e68 KDP-e68(i) 960 19.808 

 
   

KDP-e68(ii) 1166 20.659 

 
   

KDP-e68(i)&(ii) 2126 40.467 

  



Sl. 

No. 

Division Name Classification 

(Grade) 

e-Auction 

Lot No. 

Details of depot Lots grouped into e-Auction 

Lots 

Depot Lot No. No. of 

pieces 

Weight          (in 

MTs) 

28 Tirupati(WLM) C TPT-e6 TPT-e6(i) 1065 20.554 

 
   

TPT-e6(ii) 1026 24.710 

 
   

TPT-e6(i)&(ii) 2091 45.264 

29 Rajampet C RJPT-e40 RJPT-e40(i) 768 19.958 

RJPT-e40(ii) 880 21.172 

RJPT-

e40(i)&(ii) 
1648 41.130 

30 Rajampet C RJPT-e43 RJPT-e43(i) 836 20.920 

RJPT-e43(ii) 839 20.244 

RJPT-

e43(i)&(ii) 
1675 41.164 

31 Proddatur C PDT-e75 PDT-e75(i) 1107 23.831 

 
   

PDT-e75(ii) 1185 23.330 

 
   

PDT-e75(i)&(ii) 2292 47.161 

32 Proddatur C PDT-e78 PDT-e78 1084 26.432 

33 Proddatur C PDT-e82 PDT-e82(I) 1044 19.171 

PDT-e82(II) 1022 21.790 

Total 2066 40.961 

34 Nellore C NLR-e95 NLR-e95 1034 19.757 

35 Nellore 
C 

 

NLR-e96 

 

NLR-e96(i) 1110 20.833 

NLR-e96(ii) 964 20.147 

Total 2074 40.980 

36 Nellore 
C 

 

NLR-e97 NLR-e97(i) 977 20.239 

NLR-e97(ii) 1111 21.596 

NLR-e97(i)&(ii) 2088 41.835 

 Total of C   
 18178 385.151 

 GRAND TOTAL    41406 1002.733 

 

ABSTRACT 

Grade No of lots Logs MTs 

A 10 9112 266.217 

B 16 14116 351.365 

C 10 18178 385.151 

Total 36 41406 1002.733 

 

  



ANNEXURE – A  
Red Sanders LOTS for  sale, stored at Central Warehousing Corporation (CWC) Godown at 

Renigunta (near Tirupathi Airport) of Chittor District of Andhra Pradesh, India 

EA NO:-MSTC/VZG/AP FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED/2/ OPP NTR 

UHS/VJA /17-18/........ TO BE HELD ON 27-7-2017 FROM 10.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

Sl. 

No. 

Division Name Classification 

(Grade) 

e-Auction 

Lot No. 

Details of depot Lots grouped into e-

Auction Lots 

Depot Lot 

No. 

No. of 

pieces 

Weight          

(in MTs) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Chittoor East A CTR-e116 CTR-e116 966 26.837 

2 Chittoor East A CTR-e117 CTR-e117 867 25.853 

3 Chittoor East A CTR-e118 CTR-e118 843 25.570 

4 Chittoor East A CTR-e119 CTR-e119 915 25.978 

5 Tirupati(WLM) A TPT-e49 TPT-e49 943 29.960 

6 Tirupati(WLM) A (Short Round Log) TPT-e104 TPT-e104 254 7.785 

7 Rajampet A RJPT-e25 RJPT-e25 1023 23.250 

8 Rajampet A RJPT-e29 RJPT-e29 960 22.715 

9 Rajampet A RJPT-e34 RJPT-e34 886 24.228 

10 Proddatur A PDT-e86 PDT-e86 999 24.902 

 Total of A    8656 237.078 

       
11 Chittoor East B CTR-e17 CTR-e17 914 25.749 

12 Chittoor East B CTR-e19 CTR-e19 783 20.438 

13 Chittoor East B CTR-e20 CTR-e20 882 22.145 

14 Chittoor East B CTR-e21 CTR-e21 986 25.196 

15 Kadapa B KDP-e67 KDP-e67 1032 24.867 

16 Kadapa B KDP-e72 KDP-e72 849 18.676 

17 Proddatur B PDT-e85 PDT-e85 830 21.362 

18 Proddatur B PDT-e87 PDT-e87 1180 24.715 

19 Rajampet B RJPT-e37 RJPT-e37 960 25.080 

20 Rajampet B RJPT-e38 RJPT-e38 873 22.357 

21 Rajampet B RJPT-e39 RJPT-e39 961 25.280 

22 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e14 TPT-e14 925 22.989 

23 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e13 TPT-e13 953 23.388 

24 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e12 TPT-e12 937 21.990 

25 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e11 TPT-e11 1081 23.610 

26 Tirupati(WLM) B TPT-e7 TPT-e7 336 6.631 

 Total of B    14482 354.473 

       
 

 

 



Sl. 

No. 

Division Name Classificatio

n (Grade) 

e-Auction 

Lot No. 

Details of depot Lots grouped into e-

Auction Lots 

Depot Lot No. No. of 

pieces 

Weight          

(in MTs) 

27 Rajampet C RJPT-e45 RJPT-e45(i) 582 14.463 

RJPT-e45(ii) 767 18.560 

RJPT-e45(i)&(ii) 1349 33.023 

28 Kadapa 

 

C 

 

KDP-e69 

 

KDP-69(i) 1044 21.067 

KDP-69(ii) 1076 20.702 

KDP-e69(i)&(ii) 2120 41.769 

29 Tirupati(WLM) C TPT-e8 TPT-e8 1007 21.023 

30 Proddatur C PDT-e83 PDT-e83(I) 1036 19.610 

PDT-e83(II) 885 19.061 

Total 1921 38.671 

31 

Proddatur C PDT-e84 PDT-e84(I) 1007 18.689 

PDT-e84(II) 832 20.808 

Total 1839 39.497 

32 Proddatur C PDT-e90 PDT-e90 1388 25.738 

33 

 

Nellore C NLR-e94 NLR-e94(i) 1030 20.731 

NLR-e94(ii) 976 21.158 

NLR-e94(i)&(ii) 2006 41.889 

34 Nellore C NLR-e98 NLR-e98(i) 984 21.688 

NLR-e98(ii) 859 19.711 

NLR-e98(i)&(ii) 1843 41.399 

35 Nellore C NLR-e99 NLR-e99(i) 956 21.148 

NLR-e99(ii) 921 19.270 

NLR-e99(i)&(ii) 1877 40.418 

36 Nellore C NLR-e100 NLR-e100(i) 923 20.460 

NLR-e100(ii) 1048 19.735 

NLR-e100(i)&(ii) 1971 40.195 

 Total of C   
 17321 363.622 

 GRAND TOTAL   
 40459 955.173 

  

 ABSTRACT 

Grade No of lots Logs MTs 

A 10 8656 237.078 

B 16 14482 354.473 

C 10 17321 363.622 

Total  36 40459 955.173 

  

 


